

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	----------------------------

WRIT PETITION NO.: 7797 OF 2009

Rajesh S/o Shankarrao Waghaskar and another
Versus
Bhagirathi Stree Shikshan Sanstha, Aurangabad
and others

Mr. G. B. Rajale, Advocate for the
Petitioners.

Mr. K. B. Chaudhari, A.G.P. for Respondent/
State Authority.

Mr. S. G. Rudrawar, advovcate for Respondent
No.6.

**CORAM: NARESH H. PATIL &
S. B. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATED: 7th MAY, 2012.

PER COURT:

1. Learned counsel Mr. Rudrawar seeks time.

Learned A.G.P. to also take instructions and
file reply.

2. S. O. to 26th June, 2012.

[S.B.DESHMUKH, J.] [NARESH H.PATIL J.]

Dt.07/05/2012

ans/WP7797-09